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TOCHIGIYA GENERAL CATALOG 71

特注品のご相談承ります　Please contact us for custom-made.

TH-101
片穴ヒンジ
Indent Hinge - Hole One Side

取扱品
PRODUCT

TSCA
PBT5

仕様　Specification

型番
Model No.

扉重量（kg）
Door Weight（kg）

自重（g）
Net Weight（g）

TH-101-1
─

8.9
TH-101-2 16.8
TH-101-3 27

TH-101-1 TH-101-2

34

11

6
2638

φ3

t1
.2

TH-101-3

36.5

12

7.
5

3651

φ3.4

t1
.3

26

8

6
2638

φ2.4

t0
.8

2-φ4.2 2-φ52-φ3.5

3 21 3 21 3 21

■部品表　Parts List

部番
No.

部品名
Part Name

材質
Material

処理
Finish

数
Quantity

1 ヒンジピース（A）　Hinge Piece（A）
SPCC ─

1
2 ヒンジピース（B）　Hinge Piece（B） 1
3 シャフト　Pin SWM 1

特長
穴付側は本体にねじ止め、穴なし側は扉にスポット溶接する量産向きの
ヒンジです。

用途
配電盤・制御盤・計器盤用ボックス等

Characteristic
Suited for mass production, hinge pieces with holes shall be fixed 
on the body with screws, and hinge pieces without holes shall be 
fixed on the door with spot welding.

Application
Distribution boards / Control boards / Controller boxes, etc.


